
Quality Source Mortgage
Wednesday Evening Golf League

Semi-Official Sub List

No. Name Hcp Host Team Home Work Cell            e-mail address
30 Jerod Evans 8 Team 4 Jerry Evans & Marty Furjanic 214-9395 JEvans@RegentExperience.com
31 Aaron Walding 6 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Baack w758-2706 330-4300 660-1116 awalding@pacificsprings.com
33 Jeff Wistrom 15 Team 3 Dave Miszuk & Jeff Stillinger 896-3459 598-3568 gs69400conv@cox.net
37 Jason Mussack 19 Team 6 Matt Fundus & Eric Liudahl 203-8982 jason@theupgradeplace.com
40 Justin Roche 7 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team 934-7490 740-1671 jroche@freedomlending.com
42 Ed Muth 18 Team 11 Doug Peterson & Greg Nyffeler 763-9981 699-3780
43 Clark Osborn 7 Team 5 Gary Nabity & Scott Madsen 697-7544 707-4884 968-4006 cnjosborn@cox.net
45 Andy Powers 11 Team 7 Brian Sivertson & Troy Engel 351-8506
46 Jeff Bothwell 16 Team 11 Doug Peterson & Greg Nyffeler 510-1735 smbothwell@msn.com
48 Brian Weyant 8 Team 10 Mick Brokaw & Don Elliott 770-6813
49 Aaron Fritz 15 Team 12 Josh Farris & James Feak huskerfritz@hotmail.com
50 Roger Edgar 8 Team 9 Ryan Wulfekuhl  & Andy Larson roger.edgar@cox.net
51 Randy Adcock 22 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team 625-2750 397-9109 670-0542 randya@roncoomaha.com
54 Marty Schiermann 16 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Baack 345-7560 mschiermann@cox.net
59 Gary Bachorski 11 Team 1 Nick Kelley & Dave Engdahl 330-7447 598-3487

Phone Numbers

Note: When communicating with your sub,
please provide him with:

* his current handicap,
* where and when he is playing,
* who he is with, and
* who he is against.

Note the date below, to be sure
the sub's handicap is current.
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